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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4707
ANSWERED ON:23.04.2010
AGREEMENT BETWEEN CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA AND RRBS
Sukur Shri Jadhav Baliram

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Central Bank of India has signed an agreement with All India Regional Rural Bank Employees Association;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the steps taken/being taken by the Government for proper implementation of the said agreement and the time by which it is likely to be implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) and (b):- Central Bank of India has reported that it has not signed any agreement with the All India Regional Rural Bank Employees
Association.

(c):- Does not arise.
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